EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Case no.

1401695/2019
1401702/2019
1401705/2019
1401772/2019
1401894/2019
1401931/2019
1402445/2019
1403100/2019

Claimant

Miss J Hodge

Miss G O’Connor
Miss S Wright

Miss L Gilmour
Miss A Hannan

Mr G Howard-Smith
Mr S Aziz

Mr A Hill

First Respondent: EMC Advisory Services Limited

(In Administration)

Second Respondent: Rightside Financial Services Limited

Third Respondent: Secretary of State for BEIS

JUDGMENT

The above proceedings against the Second Respondent, Rightside Financial
Services Limited, are dismissed following the withdrawal of the claims against that
Respondent by the claimants.

The claims against the First and Third Respondents remain ongoing.

Employment Judge Roper

Date: 7 May 2020

JUDGMENT SENT TO THE PARTIES ON

7 May 2020

FOR THE TRIBUNAL OFFICE



